Resultater — VTR Korsgr Lystskov 2023

2023-01-29

Gren D
1. Pernille Vincent
2. Maiken Andersen

Gregn H
1. Kristoffer

Hvid D
1. Anni Lauritzen

Hvid H
1. Jesper Larsen
2. Liam Sharpe a Argjahgvda

GulD

1.  Lenka Teilmann
2. Lara Teilmann
3. Maya Teilmann
4. Pernille Kaltoft

GulH

1. Jesper Carlsson
2. Kasper Hvidberg
3. Allan Hessel

4. Martin Teilmann

Sort Mini D -60

1. Amalie Snedker Mosbaek
2. Lisa Bgrsting

3.  Berit Ahlmann

4. llsabe Bgrsting

Sort Mini H -60
1. Sgren Willeberg
2. Claus Mikkelsen

Sort Mini D 60+

S@s Munch Hansen

Inge Jargensen

Rita Lgjmand

Gerda Marie Christiansen
Birgit Berner

Hanne Pedersen

Lena Hansen

NOoO Ok ODND =

Sort Mini H 60+

1. Jgrgen Jagrgensen
2. Morten Lgjmand

3.  Erik Levgren Jensen

(2/12)
Korsar OK
Ballerup OK

1/71)
Korsgr OK

(111)
Holbaek OK

(212)
Korsgr OK
OK Sorg

(4/4)
Korsgr OK
Korsgr OK
Korsgr OK
Holbaek OK

(41/4)
Kage OK
OK Sorg
OK-Htf
Korsgr OK

(4/4)
Holbaek OK
HG

OK Sorg
HG

(2/72)
Korsgr OK
HG

(717)

OK Sorg
OK Roskilde
HG

Kage OK
Kage OK
OK Roskilde
HG

(81/8)
OK Sorg
HG

Kage OK

Tid
22:41
40:13

Tid
21:47

Tid
58:46

Tid
29:10
29:24

Tid

1:08:31
1:08:33
1:14:40
1:14:56

Tid
47:59
53:29
55:15
1:14:34

Tid
47:35
47:47
53:40
1:06:40

Tid
45:35
56:56

Tid
36:11
40:57
49:18
54.06
56:46
1:03:29
1:25:43

Tid

47:27
51:09
54:27

MeOS 2023-01-29 12:05:29, Grgn D, (1/3)

Efter

+17:32

Efter

Efter

Efter

+0:14

Efter

+0:02
+6:09
+6:25

Efter

+5:30
+7:16
+26:35

Efter

+0:12
+6:05
+19:05

Efter

+11:21

Efter

+4:46

+13:07
+17:55
+20:35
+27:18
+49:32

Efter

+3:42
+7:00

Tidstab
00:40
08:18

Tidstab
00:00

Tidstab
00:00

Tidstab
01:14
01:48

Tidstab
08:06
08:07
12:10
12:59

Tidstab
04:44
10:13
09:55
22:04

Tidstab
01:40
01:46
03:27
02:13

Tidstab
02:03
08:44

Tidstab
00:22
05:03
05:50
06:21
06:21
08:32
16:17

Tidstab
02:58
09:13
06:21



No o~

Mogens Jensen
Svend Fladberg
Jan Bigler

Jan Sgrensen
Ole Svendsen

Sort Kort D -60

o bkowbN =

Alma Okkels

Nina Okkels

Helga Skgt

Sanne Ifversen Hansen
Nina Hoffmann

Sort Kort H -60

© NN =

Lars Sharpe a Argjahgvda
Tomas Grabauskas

Stig Mgller

Jens Frandsen

Morten Nissen

Gustav Holst Friborg
Anton Lauritzen

Silas Hoffmann

Sort Kort D 60+

1.

Pia Kadziola

Sort Kort H 60+

SO NOO RN~

Hans Henrik Juda
Gunnar Grue-Sgrensen
Morten Jensen
Steen Fladberg
Karsten Richardt
Jesper R Mortensen
Tage Ebbensgaard
Helmuth Hansen

Ib Larsen

Birger Eng

Bent Malinovsky

Sort Mellem D

1.

2.
3.
4.

Anne Frandsen
Janni Fischer
Merete Kleist
Susanne Tanderup

Sort Mellem H

NOoO OOk WD

Jens Jgrgen Hansen

Brian Steen Jgrgensen
Jakob Segndergaard Jensen
Martin Petersen

Claus Barsting

Jan Thiesen

Carsten Mogensen

Holbzek OK
Kage OK
HG

OK Sorg
OK Roskilde

(51/5)
OK Sorg
OK Sorg
HTF

OK Sorg
OK Sorg

(8/8)

OK Sorg
Holbaek OK
OK Sorg
OK Sorg
0-63

OK Sorg
Holbaek OK
OK Sorg

171)
Maribo OK

(11/711)
Kage OK
Kage OK
Holbzek OK
Kage OK
Kage OK
HG

Kage OK
HG

Hvalsg OK
Hvalsg OK
OK SG

(41/4)

OK Sorg
AS Feltsport
OK Sorg
HG

(10/10)
JDRI
Holbzek OK
OK Roskilde
Holbzek OK
HG

Holbzek OK
Kage OK

MeOS 2023-01-29 12:05:29, Sort Mini H 60+, (2/3)

55:49

1:04:27
1:04:58
1:11:07
Fejlklip

Tid
42:33
50:28
1:01:59
1:02:42
1:12:58

Tid
40:05
44:27
45:18
55:36
56:02
1:02:16
1:03:18
1:12:58

Tid
54:29

Tid
41:44
45:05
45:21
49:18
1:02:02
1:02:40
1:03:17
1:03:51
1:16:33
1:24:26
Fejlklip

Tid

1:03:29
1:19:14
1:21:51
1:51:53

Tid
50:39
53:55
54:43
56:16
59:20
1:00:17
1:00:50

+8:22

+17:00
+17:31
+23:40

Efter

+7:55

+19:26
+20:09
+30:25

Efter

+4:22

+5:13

+15:31
+15:57
+22:11
+23:13
+32:53

Efter

Efter

+3:21
+3:37
+7:34
+20:18
+20:56
+21:33
+22:07
+34:49
+42:42

Efter

+15:45
+18:22
+48:24

Efter

+3:16
+4:04
+5:37
+8:41
+9:38
+10:11

06:38
07:56
05:10
20:40

Tidstab
00:59
02:18
08:18
03:33
11:33

Tidstab
00:00
01:33
02:44
08:30
05:10
10:30
08:26
07:52

Tidstab
00:00

Tidstab
00:00
02:52
01:14
05:59
02:26
11:26
09:08
13:43
08:41
09:53

Tidstab
01:36
06:49
05:11
21:40

Tidstab
00:00
01:54
03:47
04:06
03:18
00:00
03:04



MeOS 2023-01-29 12:05:29, Sort Mellem H, (3/3)

8.  Jesper Munch Jespersen OK Sorg 1:02:08 +11:29  05:49
9.  Frederik Egelykke HG 1:33:06 +42:27  26:10
Brian Stahl Kage OK Fejlklip
Sort Lang H (51/5) Tid Efter Tidstab
1. Jesper Jensen Farum OK 52:50 00:00
2. Jan Holdensgaard Jgrgensen OK Sorg 1:03:59 +11:09 01:35
3. Jergen Pedersen AS Feltsport 1:10:02 +17:12  00:00
4. Peter Karberg HG 1:15:26 +22:36  02:52
5.  Christian Saxe AS Feltsport 1:19:31  +26:41 00:00



